
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
GAINESVILLE; Index Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199207280001
52041

07/28/1992
09:00:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52031

07/28/1992
09:00:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52061

07/28/1992
09:00:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52091

07/28/1992
09:00:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52101

07/28/1992
09:00:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52131

07/28/1992
09:00:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52081

07/28/1992
09:00:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52111

07/28/1992
09:00:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52141

07/28/1992
09:00:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52151

07/28/1992
09:00:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52171

07/28/1992
09:00:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52161

07/28/1992
09:00:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52231

07/28/1992
09:00:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52241

07/28/1992
09:00:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N



199207280001
52221

07/28/1992
09:00:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52261

07/28/1992
09:00:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52281

07/28/1992
09:00:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52301

07/28/1992
09:00:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52371

07/28/1992
09:00:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52341

07/28/1992
09:00:36

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52351

07/28/1992
09:00:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52381

07/28/1992
09:00:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199208180001
73371

08/18/1992
10:04:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204290000
64171

199208190001
74541

08/19/1992
10:49:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MCINTIRE,
MICHAEL D

199210060002
24561

10/06/1992
12:47:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199210230002
43911

10/23/1992
10:16:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
43951

10/23/1992
10:16:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
43931

10/23/1992
10:16:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
43961

10/23/1992
10:16:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44011

10/23/1992
10:16:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P


