Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207280001 52041	07/28/1992 09:00:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52031	07/28/1992 09:00:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52061	07/28/1992 09:00:09	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52091	07/28/1992 09:00:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52101	07/28/1992 09:00:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52131	07/28/1992 09:00:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52081	07/28/1992 09:00:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52111	07/28/1992 09:00:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52141	07/28/1992 09:00:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52151	07/28/1992 09:00:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52171	07/28/1992 09:00:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52161	07/28/1992 09:00:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52231	07/28/1992 09:00:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199207280001 52241	07/28/1992 09:00:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						

							1		
199207280001 52221	07/28/1992 09:00:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52261	07/28/1992 09:00:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52281	07/28/1992 09:00:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52301	07/28/1992 09:00:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52371	07/28/1992 09:00:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52341	07/28/1992 09:00:36	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52351	07/28/1992 09:00:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199207280001 52381	07/28/1992 09:00:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199208180001 73371	08/18/1992 10:04:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD MORTGAGE CORP			199204290000 64171	
199208190001 74541	08/19/1992 10:49:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTIRE, MICHAEL D				
199210060002 24561	10/06/1992 12:47:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP				
199210230002 43911	10/23/1992 10:16:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 43951	10/23/1992 10:16:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 43931	10/23/1992 10:16:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 43961	10/23/1992 10:16:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				
199210230002 44011	10/23/1992 10:16:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P				